
MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH PHARMACEUTICALS OR CHEMICALS

(NOT RUBBER OR PLASTIC) - STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

54 98 56 208

26.0% 47.1% 26.9% 100.0%

163 263 88 514

31.7% 51.2% 17.1% 100.0%

156 282 88 526

29.7% 53.6% 16.7% 100.0%

144 283 92 519

27.7% 54.5% 17.7% 100.0%

62 196 44 302

20.5% 64.9% 14.6% 100.0%

16 52 14 82

19.5% 63.4% 17.1% 100.0%

595 1174 382 2151

27.7% 54.6% 17.8% 100.0%

39 85 16 140

27.9% 60.7% 11.4% 100.0%

56 306 69 431

13.0% 71.0% 16.0% 100.0%

72 518 85 675

10.7% 76.7% 12.6% 100.0%

79 556 86 721

11.0% 77.1% 11.9% 100.0%

45 605 51 701

6.4% 86.3% 7.3% 100.0%

12 272 35 319

3.8% 85.3% 11.0% 100.0%

303 2342 342 2987

10.1% 78.4% 11.4% 100.0%

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

>65

Age Group

Total

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

>65

Age Group

Total

Pharmaceuticals Or
Chemicals

Female

Male

No Yes Dont Know/ Not Sure

Exposed To Chemicals

Total

© 2008 West Virginia University School of Medicine

Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals: 
Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Pharmaceuticals Or Chemicals

NOTE:  Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.
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