Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals:

Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Pharmaceuticals Or Chemicals

NOTE: Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH PHARMACEUTICALS OR CHEMICALS (NOT RUBBER OR PLASTIC) - STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

Pharmaceuticals Or			Exposed To Chemicals				
Chemicals				No	Yes	Dont Know/ Not Sure	Total
Female	Age Group	15-24	Count	54	98	56	208
			Percent	26.0%	47.1%	26.9%	100.0%
		25-34	Count	163	263	88	514
			Percent	31.7%	51.2%	17.1%	100.0%
		35-44	Count	156	282	88	526
			Percent	29.7%	53.6%	16.7%	100.0%
		45-54	Count	144	283	92	519
			Percent	27.7%	54.5%	17.7%	100.0%
		55-64	Count	62	196	44	302
			Percent	20.5%	64.9%	14.6%	100.0%
		>65	Count	16	52	14	82
			Percent	19.5%	63.4%	17.1%	100.0%
	Total		Count	595	1174	382	2151
			Percent	27.7%	54.6%	17.8%	100.0%
Male	Age Group	15-24	Count	39	85	16	140
			Percent	27.9%	60.7%	11.4%	100.0%
		25-34	Count	56	306	69	431
			Percent	13.0%	71.0%	16.0%	100.0%
		35-44	Count	72	518	85	675
			Percent	10.7%	76.7%	12.6%	100.0%
		45-54	Count	79	556	86	721
			Percent	11.0%	77.1%	11.9%	100.0%
		55-64	Count	45	605	51	701
			Percent	6.4%	86.3%	7.3%	100.0%
		>65	Count	12	272	35	319
			Percent	3.8%	85.3%	11.0%	100.0%
	Total		Count	303	2342	342	2987
			Percent	10.1%	78.4%	11.4%	100.0%

Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals:

Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Pharmaceuticals Or Chemicals

NOTE: Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH PHARMACEUTICALS OR CHEMICALS (NOT RUBBER OR PLASTIC) - STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

